Address

Pflugerville

Verona - From the $230s
19008 Quebrada Dr
19029 Kimberlite Dr
19116 Scoria Dr
19032 Kimberlite Dr
19028 Kimberlite Dr
19005 Quebrada Dr
19025 Kimberlite Dr
19012 Kimberlite Dr
19004 Scoria Dr
18929 Scoria Dr

17204 Lathrop Ave
17408 Casanova Ave
17021 Lathrop Ave
17008 Lathrop Ave
5703 Pleasanton Pkwy
5701 Pleasanton Pkwy
5709 Pleasanton Pkwy
16903 Antioch Ave
5713 Pleasanton Pkwy
5715 Pleasanton Pkwy

Round Rock

Northfields -« From the $280s
2241 Hat Bender Loop
2452 Hat Bender Loop
2240 Hat Bender Loop
2292 Hat Bender Loop
2308 Hat Bender Loop

Bonus Plan

Stories

Bath Garage

Sq. Ft.

Price

Move-In

MLS

NEW PHASE, PLANS & MODEL + 17402 Gabbro Drive, 78660 * Sales Counselors: Aaron Pearson & Berke Karakas

Arrowhead 1 3 2 2 1,402 $241496 $239,990 NOwW 7090566
Seminole 2 5 3 2 2,797 $36+496 $291,990 NOow 2362850
$3,000 San Saba 1 3 2 2 1,562 $263;267 $244,990 NOwW 7216567
Brazoria 1 4 3 2 1,839 $292;196  $281,990 NOow 8523892
Palo Duro 2 4 25 2 2,502 $367848 $294,990 NOwW 9130785
Palo Duro 2 4 25 2 2,409 $285;396 $281,990 NOow 9373585
Arrowhead 1 3 2 2 1,402 $246:496 $234,990 NOwW 7090566
Brazoria 1 4 3 2 1,839 $282,696 $269,990 NOw 8466812
Palmetto 2 3 25 2 2,156 $270,215 NOw 7451370
Caprock 1 4 2 2 1,515 $245,990 Mar/Apr
PATIOS & BLINDS INCLUDED - 16908 Casanova Ave, 78660 « Sales Counselor: Penni Hafer & Brandy Hammonds
Virginia 2 4 25 2 2,507 $362;796  $299,990 NOwW 8853170
Savannah 2 4 25 2 2,800 $322:496 $319,990 NOw 4874548
Hudson 1 4 2 2 2,074 $284:846 $279,990 NOwW 3685374
Savannah 2 4 25 2 2,800 $314;585 $308,490 NOw 3048174
Wiltshire 2 3 25 2 1,660 $239,490 Feb/Mar
Sussex 2 3 25 2 2,017 $265,740 Feb/Mar
Bristol 2 3 25 2 1,775 $255,115 May/June
Triton 2 4 25 2 2,517 $311,790 June/July
Somerset 2 3 25 2 1,912 $247,240 June/July
Norfolk 2 3 25 2 2,007 $260,640 June/July
CLOSEOUT - LAST CHANCE - Call 877-812-6173 for an Appointment « Sales Counselor: Kyle Gott
$3,000 Yorkshire 2 4 3 2 3,696 $467:366 $449,990 NOw 6833355
$3,000 Brazos 1 3 2 2 1,655 $31766+ $284,990 NOwW 9798590
Kronborg 2 4 2.5 2 3,211 $437449 $419,990 NOow 1559537
Hearst 2 4 25 2 3,442 $466:166 $439,990 NOwW 4448648
Lavaca 2 4 25 2 2,443 $365:438 $349,990 Apr/May 2260340
Rio Grande 1 3 2 2 1,867 $345:853 $324,990 May/June

2412 Hat Bender Loop

Siena - From the $230s
5808 Livorno Cove

5824 Livorno Cove

5820 Livorno Cove

7207 Loggia Place

5807 Lucca Lane

5817 Livorno Cove

5810 Lucca Lane

Concord at Brushy Creek

805 Expedition Way

2340 Centennial Loop
829 Kenney Fort Crossing
802 Kenney Fort Crossing

MASTER-PLANNED WITH AMAZING AMENITIES - 5736 Toscana Trace, 78665 * Sales Counselor: Kyle Gott

Palo Duro
Palmetto
Palo Duro
Palmetto
Seminole
Brazoria

Caprock

2

2
2
2
2
1
1

4 25
25
25
25
3.5
3
4 2

A OO W AW

N N NN NN

2,409
2,233
2,446
2,233
2,866
1,838
1,515

$277396 $275,990
$271,040
$275,890
$276:296 $268,990
$297:496 $295,990
$265,815
$250,490

NOw
Feb/Mar
Feb/Mar
Mar/Apr
Apr/May
Apr/May
Apr/May

QSRR ka0l GREENBELT LOTS AVAILABLE - 2304 Lone Spur Cove, 78665 * Sales Counselors: Deanna Carrico & Rochelle Lord

Hammond

Silver Maple

Hickory
Mulberry

2

2
2
1

4 35
5 4
4 45
3 2

25

3,501
3,082
3,244
2,001

$495-743  $444,990
$446,853 $419,990
$436:943 $424,990
$358,533

NOow

NOw

NOow
June/July

6113312
2824980
7260116

ASK US ABOUT OUR 2018 AVID BENCHMARK AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN CUSTOMER SERVICE.
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