Address	Bonus	Plan	Stories	Bed	Bath	Garage	Sq. Ft.	Price	Move-In	MLS
Pflugerville										
Verona • From the \$230s		NEW PHASE, PLAN	IS & MODE	L • 174	02 Gabl	oro Drive,	78660 • Sa	les Counselors: Aaron Pe	arson & Berke	Karakas
19008 Quebrada Dr		Arrowhead	1	3	2	2	1,402	\$241,490 \$239,990	NOW	7090566
19029 Kimberlite Dr		Seminole	2	5	3	2	2,797	\$301,490 \$291,990	NOW	2362850
19116 Scoria Dr	\$3,000	San Saba	1	3	2	2	1,562	\$263,267 \$244,990	NOW	7216567
19032 Kimberlite Dr		Brazoria	1	4	3	2	1,839	\$292,190 \$281,990	NOW	8523892
19028 Kimberlite Dr		Palo Duro	2	4	2.5	2	2,502	\$307,840 \$294,990	NOW	9130785
19005 Quebrada Dr		Palo Duro	2	4	2.5	2	2,409	\$285,390 \$281,990	NOW	9373585
19025 Kimberlite Dr		Arrowhead	1	3	2	2	1,402	\$246,490 \$234,990	NOW	7090566
19012 Kimberlite Dr		Brazoria	1	4	3	2	1,839	\$282,690 \$269,990	NOW	8466812
19004 Scoria Dr		Palmetto	2	3	2.5	2	2,156	\$270,215	NOW	7451370
18929 Scoria Dr		Caprock	1	4	2	2	1,515	\$245,990	Mar/Apr	
Carmel • From the \$210s		PATIOS & BLINDS	NCLUDED	• 16908	3 Casan	ova Ave, 7	'8660 • Sale	es Counselor: Penni Hafe	r & Brandy Han	nmonds
17204 Lathrop Ave		Virginia	2	4	2.5	2	2,507	\$302,790 \$299,990	NOW	8853170
17408 Casanova Ave		Savannah	2	4	2.5	2	2,800	\$322,490 \$319,990	NOW	4874548
17021 Lathrop Ave		Hudson	1	4	2	2	2,074	\$284,810 \$279,990	NOW	3685374
17008 Lathrop Ave		Savannah	2	4	2.5	2	2,800	\$314,585 \$308,490	NOW	3048174
5703 Pleasanton Pkwy		Wiltshire	2	3	2.5	2	1,660	\$239,490	Feb/Mar	
5701 Pleasanton Pkwy		Sussex	2	3	2.5	2	2,017	\$265,740	Feb/Mar	
5709 Pleasanton Pkwy		Bristol	2	3	2.5	2	1,775	\$255,115	May/June	
16903 Antioch Ave		Triton	2	4	2.5	2	2,517	\$311,790	June/July	
5713 Pleasanton Pkwy		Somerset	2	3	2.5	2	1,912	\$247,240	June/July	
5715 Pleasanton Pkwy		Norfolk	2	3	2.5	2	2,007	\$260,640	June/July	
Round Rock										
Northfields • From the \$280s	3	CLOSEOUT - LAST	CHANCE •	Call 87	7-812-6	173 for an	Appointme	ent • Sales Counselor: Ky	le Gott	
2241 Hat Bender Loop	\$3,000	Yorkshire	2	4	3	2	3,696	\$467,306 \$449,990	NOW	6833355
2452 Hat Bender Loop	\$3,000	Brazos	1	3	2	2	1,655	\$317,001 \$284,990	NOW	9798590
2240 Hat Bender Loop		Kronborg	2	4	2.5	2	3,211	\$437,449 \$419,990	NOW	1559537
2292 Hat Bender Loop		Hearst	2	4	2.5	2	3,442	\$466,100 \$439,990	NOW	4448648
2308 Hat Bender Loop		Lavaca	2	4	2.5	2	2,443	\$365,438 \$349,990	Apr/May	2260340
2412 Hat Bender Loop		Rio Grande	1	3	2	2	1,867	\$345,853 \$324,990	May/June	
Siena • From the \$230s		MASTER-PLANNED	WITH AM	AZING	AMENIT	TES • 573	6 Toscana	Trace, 78665 • Sales Cou	ınselor: Kyle Go	tt
5808 Livorno Cove		Palo Duro	2	4	2.5	2	2,409	\$277,390 \$275,990	NOW	
5824 Livorno Cove		Palmetto	2	3	2.5	2	2,233	\$271,040	Feb/Mar	
5820 Livorno Cove		Palo Duro	2	4	2.5	2	2,446	\$275,890	Feb/Mar	
7207 Loggia Place		Palmetto	2	3	2.5	2	2,233	\$270,290 \$268,990	Mar/Apr	
5807 Lucca Lane		Seminole	2	5	3.5	2	2,866	\$297,490 \$295,990	Apr/May	
5817 Livorno Cove		Brazoria	1	4	3	2	1,838	\$265,815	Apr/May	
5810 Lucca Lane		Caprock	1	4	2	2	1,515	\$250,490	Apr/May	
Concord at Brushy Cre	ek • From the \$310	GREENBELT LOTS	AVAILABL	E • 230	4 Lone	Spur Cove	, 78665 • S	ales Counselors: Deanna	Carrico & Rocl	nelle Lord
805 Expedition Way		Hammond	2	4	3.5	2.5	3,501	\$ 495,713 \$ 444,990	NOW	6113312
2340 Centennial Loop		Silver Maple	2	5	4	2	3,082	\$ 440,053 \$ 419,990	NOW	2824980
829 Kenney Fort Crossing		Hickory	2	4	4.5	2	3,244	\$436,943 \$424,990	NOW	7260116

ASK US ABOUT OUR 2018 AVID BENCHMARK AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE IN CUSTOMER SERVICE.









Setting the standard for energy-efficient homes™